
First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cooper 27.72 0 39NQLangstaff 0.004 20048 39 03,4,5,7,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Leonard 31.13 01 56QEzzo 0.009 12029 56 02,2,4,5,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Venchi 27.72 0 2NQArena 0.007 16035 2 02

Frankie 0.00 0 0ABSKoehler 0.006 16314 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Fever 0.00 0 0AISWestcott 0.002 20343 0 0

Tek 32.51 0 3NQBennett 0.003 20038 3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shae 38.49 6 2NQMerritt 0.001 24263 -4 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
JitterBug 46.04 8 2NQCornelius 0.0010 08006 -6 02

Dickson 29.05 0 3NQCordero-Skidmo 0.009 08112 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rollo 31.98 01 64QGruver 0.008 12031 64 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vico 0.00 0 0NQArena 0.006 16032 0 0

Stetson 47.13 12 3NQFelton 0.007 16034 -9 03

Pennie 0.00 0 0NQKandle 0.005 16319 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Riley 0.00 0 0NQMcGuigan 0.004 20338 0 0

Angelina 0.00 0 0ABSWintz 0.003 20342 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Declan 28.50 0 3NQSolakian 0.001 24351 3 03

Tedi 0.00 0 0ABSChirichella 0.002 24277 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Phaser 0.00 0 0ABSBankauf 0.0047 08301 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Violet 29.69 0 3NQCizenski 0.0023 20325 3 03

Gem 0.00 0 0NQWittke 0.0022 20327 0 0
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Rusty 47.24 15 46NQGebele 0.0020 20332 31 03,4,5,6,8,20

Freddy 39.07 7 2NQLackey 0.0019 20333 -5 02

Ruby-do 0.00 0 0ABSEicher 0.0021 20328 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Theo 0.00 0 0NQDesvigne 0.008 24348 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kid 35.78 0 4NQPowers 0.0046 08108 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 43.98 8 3NQFelton 0.0042 12138 -5 03

Misha 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0043 12135 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Melody 35.48 01 67QShriver 0.0033 16196 67 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Harley 21.41 02 66QRoseman 0.0031 16317 66 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Rip 38.18 3 4NQSharp 0.0035 16170 1 04

Lila 0.00 0 0NQBunin 0.0034 16181 0 0

Samone 36.34 1 59NQEicher 0.0032 16197 58 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Sadie 31.98 0 58NQBaranowski 0.0036 16313 58 02,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maia 31.86 01 75QParrish 0.0018 20199 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Edward 34.85 22 75QWest 0.0015 20207 73 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Neo 35.28 33 65QBennett 0.0014 20211 62 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Mel 28.69 0 3NQLackey 0.0016 20204 3 03

Annie Fenway 40.53 8 3NQCarson 0.0013 20216 -5 03

Phil 42.02 10 3NQSalerno 0.0012 20240 -7 03

Declan 36.11 4 4NQMinnella 0.0011 20324 0 04

Kipper 43.67 11 3NQCarson 0.0010 20337 -8 03

Gremlin 38.09 6 2NQBridgwood 0.009 20339 -4 02

Bullet 0.00 0 0ABSColes 0.0017 20203 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rudi 29.06 01 67QFishack 0.004 24273 67 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Micah 40.27 8 53NQChardavoyne 0.006 24266 45 03,4,5,6,7,8,20

Jack 38.11 6 3NQWittke 0.005 24268 -3 03

Wile E 40.60 8 3NQSilver 0.003 24276 -5 03

Jessie Jo 37.27 5 64NQFishack 0.001 24354 59 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Zurich 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.007 24254 0 0

Jake 0.00 0 0ABSMagness 0.002 24347 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Murphy 0.00 0 0ABSGernhardt 0.008 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Francine 27.28 0 47NQAndrews 0.005 20023 47 03,2,4,5,6,7,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Muppet 0.00 0 0ABSGambino 0.0011 04057 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zuni 33.52 01 74QFenstermacher 0.0041 16291 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cargo 0.00 0 0NQKallish 0.0029 20296 0 0

Hank 0.00 0 0ABSWestcott 0.0030 20293 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0048 08068 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Elvira 38.85 01 67QBillman 0.0045 12070 67 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Bertha 41.87 3 3NQBillman 0.0044 12076 0 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Izzy 36.44 1 3NQRhyshek 0.0039 16082 2 03

Taya 36.42 1 4NQAndrews 0.0037 16083 3 04

Spring 0.00 0 0ABSStahl 0.0040 16080 0 0

Brady 0.00 0 0ABSRies 0.0038 16084 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 31.28 01 75QReinhard 0.0028 20095 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brodie 39.96 42 72QMacLeod 0.0027 20096 68 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 36.91 13 66QDiaz 0.0026 20100 65 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Diamond 33.15 0 3NQBishop 0.0025 20106 3 03

Shadow 33.06 0 4NQLarsen 0.0024 20295 4 04
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